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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1152 (KJ) / 276 (Kcal) 771 (KJ) / 184 (Kcal)
Fat 15g 10g
(of which Saturates) 10g 6.7g
Carbohydrate 30g 20g
(of which Sugars) 27g 18g
Fibre 1g 0.7g
Protein 3.3g 2.2g
Sodium
Salt 0.29g 0.19g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: KitKat

EAN: 4007993031499

Manufacturer Address

KitKat Wafer and Chocolate Flavour Ice Cream 480ml

Reconstituted Skimmed MILK Concentrate, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Skimmed MILK Concentrate, Whey Protein Concentrate (from 
MILK), Sunflower Oil, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (1.5 %), Cocoa Mass, WHEAT Flour, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifiers (Mono- and 
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, SOYA and Sunflower Lecithins, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Thickeners (Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Whey 
Powder (from MILK), Butter Oil (from MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Flavourings, Flavouring (contains MILK), Glazing 
Agent (Gum Arabic), Salt

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Chocolate Ice Cream and Wafer Flavour Ice Cream with Chocolate 
Flavoured Preparation (11%), Milk Chocolate Coated Wafer Pieces (7%) 
and Wafer Pieces.

Contact us
R&R Ice Cream UK Ltd,
Part of the Froneri Group,
Leeming Bar,
United Kingdom,
DL7 9UL.

Unit D,
Baldonnell Business Park,
Baldonnell,
Co. Dublin,
Ireland.
Complaints: www.froneri.uk.com

Per serving

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store below -18°C. For best before end: see rim of lid.


